ALLEGION PLC

ALLEGION PLC

ISIN: IEOOBFRT3W74

Overview

2024/04/08 22:00:02

Price
132.86 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.42% (0.55)

IEOOBFRT3W74
ALLE

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

10,710 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

102.25 USD (100)
211.24 USD (100)
133.05 USD
133.51 USD
132.51 USD
132.31 USD
132.870133 USD
471,360
62,633,158.64
12,822

WKN: G0176J109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00BFRT3W74&ID_NOTATION=92779532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00BFRT3W74&ID_NOTATION=92779532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab6b7400c6cc75fab92731243f4ce28cfe9cdf8f0f6891365c04fc407108d137&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=704ea405a03fd3968&time=1712748190&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e22a7826e941399fade00fd954209b5e91b34cb9454086aae9ce8ca2276fb67&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3785cc7c2efaec7eb&time=1712748190&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c2ddfdc41f2e57191606a62e19027cce662ff486e2358eb46e30c769967ef26&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4b38c804fc507f6f1&time=1712748190&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5106ef302ca4ccec17ec5cc6a51d3b1d8239eb9f670281178a7725721b960999&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ed7e524f65ef1ffe&time=1712748190&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e02b52d1a0d61182a2644e509579c1a2c337da220092b6806c7177cd3ec4aa1&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=109c002104630429c&time=1712748190&tool=RSC

ALLEGION PLC

Details

2024/04/08 22:00:02
Price

132.86 USD
Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.42% (0.55)

IEOOBFRT3W74
ALLE

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

10,710 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 102.25 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 211.24 USD (100)
Open 133.05 USD
High 133.51 USD
Low 132.51 USD
Close (prev. day) 132.31 USD
VWAP 132.870133 USD
Volume (pcs) 471,360
Trading volume 62,633,158.64
Number of trades 12,822
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +28.13% +33.34% +1.54%
Perf (abs.) +29.17 +33.22 +2.01
Beta 1.36 1.30 1.15
Volatility = 23.63 24.46 27.08

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALLEGION PLC

131.85 USD (420,353
131.37 USD (739,696
122.93 USD (786,685
114.74 USD (776,866
136.91 USD (2024/02/20
117.17 USD (2024/01/16
136.91 USD (2024/02/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
95.94 USD (2023/10/25)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 123.00 EUR 0.00 1
08
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 11:22 122.00 EUR 0.00 7
09
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 132.86 USD 62.63 12,822
08
London Stock 2024/03/ 14:30 133.75USD 0.02 1
Exchange 25
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:12 122.00 EUR 0.00 1

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=92779532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132035812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131348176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142833

ALLEGION PLC

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

09

2024/04/ 12:31 121.00 EUR 0.00
09

2024/04/ 08:04 122.00 EUR 0.00
09

- - - 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344348260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93683300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407544957

ALLEGION PLC

Company profile

Company Logo
Al
=

wre
ALLEGION

Contact Details
ALLEGION PLC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David D.
Petratis

Cynthia Farrer
Douglas Ranck
Jeff Braun

Patrick
Shannon

Robert C.
Martens

Timothy P.
Eckersley
Tom Martineau

Tracy Kemp

Vince Wenos

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kirk
Hachigian
Dean

Schaffer

Dev Vardhan
Ellen Rubin
Lauren Peters
Martin Welch
Nicole
Haughey

Steven Mizell

Susan Main

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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